Let's Move Ulster 2012 Event Schedule

Date
1-Jun

13-Jun

16-Jun

30-Jun

25-Aug

30-Sep

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Time Place
3-6 PM Warwarsing Cares About You - Ellenville, NY
6 PM Dietz Stadium - Kingston, NY
9 AM-5PM Mid-Town Make a Difference Day
Everett Hodge Community Center - Kingston, NY
1PM-4PM Belleayre Music Fest - Highmount, NY
11 AM - 12:30 PM Shandaken Day - Phoenicia, NY
1PM Marbletown Multi Arts - Stone Ridge, NY
TBA Ellenville Firehouse
TBA 420 Broadway - Kingston, NY
TBA Lykes Martial Arts. Rte. 9W Twin Maples Plaza
Saugerties, NY
TBA Saugerties Performing Arts Factory

169 Ulster Avenue, Saugerties, NY

For more information Bryant Drew Andrews

contact: Managing Artistic Director
Center for Creative Education
20 Thomas Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845-338-7664
drew@cce-kingston.org

Contact Person
Lori

Drew Andrews

Megan Weiss

Babs Mansfield
Doris Echevarria Nieves
Jennifer Brown
Pilly Gonzalez
Rob Dassie

Richard Lykes

Amy Hutchings

Schedule is subject to change. Please check back for updates

Contact Phone

845-240-8604

845-389-8847

845-331-1110

845-254-5600

845-688-5976

845-380-7345

845-616-8479

845-331-0080

845-246-5425



